Ecurie Chawresse asbl

Rallye des CRETES

Championnats CSAP Liege

24 & 25 novembre 2018

Ng. Pilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries CoPilote Lic Type F=* Ecuries Voiture
s1
00 BORLEZ DIDIER 523 OFF CHAWRESSE KEVERS ERIC 4524 A3 CHAWRESSE SEAT ARONA
0  SCHU THIERRY 530 OFF CHAWRESSE SCHU GUILLAUME 526 OFF CHAWRESSE SKODA FABIA
999 ROBYNS PHILIPPE LG6804 A3 HCM SMOLDERS CHRISTELLE SEAT TOLEDO
Illy a: 138 Concurrents, -- 15 Histo SR, -- 19 Histo PH, -- 20 Division 4, -- 84 Division 3-2-1
Ng. Pilote Lic Type F=* Ecurie CoPilote Lic Type F=* Ecurie Voiture D C
201 WILKIN WILLIAM LG4565 A3 CHAWRESSE BALHAN PIERRE LG4450 A3 ARDENNES PORSCHE 911 SR 19
202 QUERINJEAN MICHEL 41 TPA3 ZIANS MARCEL 1G4294 A4 EBRT BMW 323| SR 19
203 FUGER JEAN LUC LG5124 A3 EBV ISERENTANT PHILIPPE LG5156 A3 EBV FORD ESCORT SR 19
204 DELHEZ ROMAIN 59 TPA3 BONAVENTURE JEREMY 56 TPB . OPEL KADETT SR 19
205 JUNIUS LIONEL LG4575 A3 CHAWRESSE COLARD XAVIER 1G6802 A4 HMC BMW 320 SR 19
206 KUCHES MICHAEL LG6409 A3 AMC ST VITH ADAMS FREDERIC LG6426 A3 AMC ST VITH OPEL ASCONA SR 19
207 FELTES REINER LG4174 A3 AMC ST VITH ZINNEN ROLAND 1G4291 A4 EBRT FORD ESCORT SR 19
208 MOERS MICHEL LG4115 A3 IMC WIOT ARNAUD LX7630 B CMP CHINY OPEL MANTA B SR 19
254 HEBRANT MAXIME LG5138 A3 EBV SERVAIS CEDRIC 35 TPB . OPEL MANTA SR 19
209 DRIESEN PATRICK 1G5204 A3 EBV DEFOURNY ERIC LG4435 A3 ARDENNES OPEL ASCONA SR 19
210 DEMELENNE SEBASTIEN LX7734 A3 MC HAUTE SURE  WOLFS SYLVAIN LG6773 A4 ASRT OPEL ASCONA SR 19
211 DELHEZ PHILIPPE 1G4142 A3 MC HENDRICK DIDIER 9 TPB . OPEL ASCONA SR 19
212 GILLES JEAN FRANCOIS LG4523 A3 CHAWRESSE PIETTE QUENTIN LG5141 A3 EBV BMW 3201 E30 SR 19
213 WAUTHIER GUY LG4759 A3 HESBAYE GLENET SARAH LG4760 A4 * HESBAYE OPEL ASCONA SR 19
214 BLEROT CHARLES LX7104 A3 LES FORETS DAUBY ANTOINE 53 TPB BMW 325 E30 SR 19
251 DE MEVIUS GHISLAIN 4 TPA4 DEL MARMOL ANTOINE 3 TPA4 NISSAN 240 RS PH 18
252 CAPRASSE LUC 26 TPA4 . MARQUET CHRISTOPHE 27 TPB . AUDI QUATRO PH 18
253 DACO CHRISTOPHE 1G4282 A3 EBRT STROTZ DAVID LX7628 A4 CMP CHINY FORD ESCORT RS PH 17
268 LOTTEFIER MICHAEL 45 TPA3 . RAZZI GEOFFREY 1G4387 A3 EBRT OPEL KADETT PH 17
255 REGNIER PASCAL NA8802 A3 NEW RACING FURNEMONT MARYLINE NA9845 A3 * NEW RACING FORD ESCORT RS PH 17
256 TOLLET EMILE NA9143 A3 RRC MOSAN LAMY NICOLAS LG6753 A3 ASRT FORD ESCORT PH 17
257 PANOZZO CYRIL LG5303 A4 EBRT BUGNI JEAN MARC 29 TPB OPEL ASCONA PH 17
258 LACROIX BRUNO 58 TPA3 . JOASSIN LAURENT 57 TPB . FORD ESCORT PH 17
259 NIRO VALENTNO 1G4132 A3 MC DERREZ DOMINIQUE 1G4430 A4 ARDENNES OPEL ASCONA PH 17
260 COMMENCAIS SEBASTIEN LG4967 A3 TWT BULTERYS EMMANUEL LG6774 A4 ASRT FORD ESCORT RS PH 17
261 VERDIN MARC 1 TPA4 . BURNIAT GUY HT2388 A3 BAC FORD 2000 RS PH 17
262 SPITTAELS STEVEN LG5319 A3 EBRT KNOTT CHRISTIAN LX7163 A3 FORETS FORD ESCORT MK2 PH 17
263 COURTIN ETIENNE PHIIPPE ~ HT2900 A3 EUROMETROPOLE VAN CROMBRUGGE LUDOVIC 39 TPB . FORD ESCORT PH 17
264 PHILIPPE MICHAEL BT1060 A3 AZUR HUEGAERTS QUENTIN BT1825 A4 AZUR BMW 2000 PH 17
265 KETTELS PIERRE HENRI 24 TPA4 MAUROIT SEBASTIEN 25 TPB . FORD ESCORT MK2 PH 17
266 BROUWERS SIMON 30 TPA4 POTTIER JOHN LG4514 A4 ARDENNES FORD ESCORT PH 17
267 BRUGMANS RENE 19 TPA4 . GRESSENS ERIC 18 TPB . FORD ESCORT MK2 PH 17
270 WILLEMS QUENTIN LG4724 A3 HESBAYE PARENT PASCALE LG4654 A4 * HESBAYE BMW 316 E30 PH 16
271 JUSSIANT MARVIN HT2075 A4 EAC HANNOT FABIAN HT2585 A4 HMC OPEL CORSA A PH 16
1 COLLIGNON JEAN FREDERIC  LG5625 A3 MARCHIN AC MONIJOIE JEROME LG4686 A3 HESBAYE MITSUBISHI EVO IX 4 14
2 MOLTER DANIEL LG4146 A3 MC BLAISE RAPHAEL LG4245 B mc SUBARU IMPREZA 4 14
3 LE MILLIN LAURENT 63 TPA3 CABRON JEAN MICHEL 62 TPB . PORSCHE GT3 4 14
4 PREGARDIEN VINCENT 38 TPA3 . DURAND GREGORY LG5146 A4 EBV SKODA FABIA RS 4 14
5  LEJEUNE DIDIER LG4155 A3 MC BOLLETTE GEROME LG4364 A3 EBRT MITSUBISHI EVO 6 4 14
6  HELLINGS PHILIPPE LG5134 Al EBV HEUSICOM NICOLAS LG5128 A3 EBV MITSUBISHI EVO IX 4 14
7  ROUSSELLE SERGE LG6785 A3 ASRT DE MOL CATHERINE 42 TPB  * . MITSUBISHI LANCER 4 14
8  COLLARD ARNAUD LG4522 A3 CHAWRESSE HUGO JENNIFER LG4539 A4 * CHAWRESSE BMW E30 4 14
10 DEHAYE AURELIE LG5150 A1 * EBV GULLY EDDY LG6531 A3 MAQUISARD VW GOLF 4 13
11  DELPORTE STEPHANE LG4151 Al IMC DELHOUGNE STEVE 10 TPB  * . RENAULT CLIO 4 13
12 DEPREAY CHRISTOPHE LG4552 A3 CHAWRESSE MATTART GERALDINE LG4671 A4 * HESBAYE CITROEN DS3 R3 4 13
14  WILDERS MICHEL 31 TPA3 WILDERS DANIELLE 32 TPB  * HONDA CIVIC TYPER 4 13
15  GILAIN THIERRY 47 TPA3 DELOOZ JEAN POL 48 TPB . RENAULT CLIO 4 13
16  NANDRIN ERIC LG5736 A3 MCH NANDRIN ARMAND LG5737 B MCH RENAULT CLIO RS 3 10
17  DELREZ THOMAS LG4340 A3 EBRT PONCIN MELISSA LX7133 A4 * FORETS RENAULT CLIO 3 10
25  BLAISE BRUNO LG4349 A3 EBRT SORET VALERY 1G4331 A3 EBRT OPEL CORSA 4 12
18 MOTTET LAURENT LX7114 A3 FORETS FALMAGNE BENJAMIN LX7146 A3 FORETS PEUGEOT 306 3 10
19  LEJEUNE JEAN YVES LX7144 A3 FORETS DENIS LUDOVIC LX7097 A3 FORETS CITROEN DS3 R3 3 10
20  WARLOMONT MAXIME 1G4388 A3 EBRT BAUDOIN BERTRAND LX7095 A3 FORETS CITROEN DS3 R3 3 10
21 LEFIN THIERRY 1G4128 A3 MC LEFIN NATHALIE LG4100 A4 * IMC CITROEN C2R2 MAX 3 9
22 SCHMETZ DAVID LG5325 A3 EBRT DEPIERREUX JENNIFER 28 TPB  * PEUGEOT 106 3 9
23 QUERINJEAN OLIVIER LG4311 A3 EBRT HALKIN ANGELIQUE 44 TPB  * . FORD ESCORT RS 3 10
24  SCHMIDT GERARD 1G4383 A3 EBRT ROLIN AURORE NA8687 A4 * NAMURRC PEUGEOT 206 3 10
52 VAN DEN DRIES JOHAN NA9133 A3 RRC MOSAN LAMBION STEPHANE LG5960 A3 LES VOLANTS PEUGEOT 208 R2 4 12
26 ROUSSELET STEVE HT2204 A3 MUYG BOMBLET DAVID HT2202 A3 MUYG OPEL ASTRA 3 10
27  LUXEN ANTOINE LG4124 A3 MC MATHIEU CHRISTOPHER 7 TPB PEUGEOT 205 3 10
28  DUPONT YVES LG4542 A3 CHAWRESSE DUPONT QUENTIN 55 TPB . RENAULT CLIO 3 10
29  HILGERS SASCHA LG4195 A3 AMC ST VITH WILLEMS SASCHA LG6414 A4 AMC ST VITH RENAULT CLIO 3 10
30 LEPAILY KEVIN LG5121 A3 EBV TOFFOLI PRIMO LG5807 A3 LES VOLANTS RENAULT CLIO RS 2 6
31 BEAUFORT RAPHAEL LG4548 A3 CHAWRESSE BEAUFORT DENIS 5 TPB . RENAULT CLIO 2 6
32 DACO ALAIN LG4538 A3 CHAWRESSE DACO ZOE 1G4579 B * CHAWRESSE RENAULT CLIO 2 6
33 TORDEURS CORENTIN LG5713 A3 MCH JADOT THOMAS LG5717 A3 MCH RENAULT CLIO 2 6
34 CRAVILLON LAURENT LG5710 A3 MCH DEBILDE STEVE LG4303 A3 EBRT RENAULT CLIO 2 6
74  DELVAUX JACKY LG4305 A3 EBRT SERVAIS GUY 1G4380 A4 EBRT RENAULT CLIO 2 6
35 JAMINET DIDIER LX7124 A3 FORETS JAMINET SYLVAIN LX7088 A4 FORETS RENAULT CLIO 3 10
36 GROSJEAN GUY LG4377 A3 EBRT PIRET JEAN MARC 1G4286 A3 EBRT PEUGEOT 205 3 10
37  ZAHNEN PIERRE LG6091 A3 RCO ZAHNEN FLORENCE LG6092 A4 * RCO RENAULT CLIO 3 10
38  ALBERT ALAIN LG6082 A3 RCO ALBERT RAPHAEL LG6081 B RCO PEUGEOT 206 3 10
39  BLEROT NICOLAS 13 TPA3 HENKINET CORALIE 12 TPB  * PEUGEOT 205 3 10
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VENY FREDERIC

JANTY THIBAULT
PETITFRERE KEVIN
WOLFS OLIVIER
SCHUERMANS RAPHAEL
LATOUR PHILIPPE
LEJEUNE JOSEPH

ROSEN JONATHAN
HEINEN JEROME
BARBIER KEVIN

JORIS DIDIER

PICARD SAMUEL

JALET JOHAN

VRONEN THOMAS
WUIDAR JOFFREY
VANDERWEERDE NICOLAS
DELBOUILLE LIONEL
MARISSAL ANTONIN
SERVAIS RINGO
SOUGNEZ LUDOVIC
DETRAIT GUILLAUME
FORT ALEXANDRE
PICCININI WALTER
PEZZETTI SERGIO
PIRARD PATRICK
PIRNAY MICHAEL
THOMAS CHRISTOPHE
VAN LEENDERT RENAUD
EGGERMONT EMMANUEL
GERARD JACQUES

RARY RENAUD

MIGEAL JIMMY

LEPAILY LUDOVIC

JOB JULIEN

PIRENNE NICOLAS
DEDERICHS KEVIN
DUMOULIN HERVE
LIEGEOIS DIDIER
DEGLIN FRANCOIS

VAN KESSEL LOUIS FRANCOIS

KREMER MATIS
MULLER DANNY
BAUDOUIN CYRIL
DUMONT LOIC
DEGEE JORDANE
BLAISE CEDRIC
GENON NICOLAS
THOMAS JORDAN
JANSEMME MICHAEL
HEINE BERNARD
SIBILLE PIERRE
CORMAN PHILIPPE
DEGEE WILLIAM
COLIN SEBASTIEN
BUYLE ANTOINE
JACOBS MICHEL
FRANS BENOIT
SCHMIDT CEDRIC
FRERARD ANTHONY
RENARD GILLES
LEMMENS ALAN
CLOQUETTE PIERRE OLIVIER
ALLARD LAURENT
MAWET MICHAEL
LEGROS JEAN MARIE

LX7194
LX7203
NA8755
LG4228
NAS613
LG6084
LG4434
LG4560
LG4196
LG6187
NA8638
NA8923
LG4690
60
LG4540
LX7244
LG4361
LG4288
HT2279
LG5608
LG4530
LG4328
LG5709
LG4108
LG4224
LG4103
LG4120
LG5026
20
LG4410
HT2616
LG4130
LG4526
LG6181
LG6180
LG6416
LG6199
LG4537
LX7732
LG4756
LG4157
LG6400
NA9245
LG5755
LG6213
LG4329
LG4521
LG5317
LG5601
LG4751
54
LG6254
36
LG4344
LG4384
LG4199
49
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LX7728
LG5356
LG6086
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LI SKIRON
GAUME RC
NAMUR RC
IMC

NEW RACING
RCO
ARDENNES
CHAWRESSE
AMC ST VITH
IMC

NEW RACING
NAMUR RC
HESBAYE

CHAWRESSE
FORETS

EBRT

EBRT

BAC
MARCHIN AC
CHAWRESSE
EBRT

MCH

IMC

IMC

IMC

IMC

OLD SCHOOL

ARDENNES
HMC

IMC
CHAWRESSE
IMC

IMC

AMC ST VITH
IMC
CHAWRESSE
MC HAUTE SURE
HESBAYE
IMC

AMC ST VITH
NAMUR RC
MCH

IMC

EBRT
CHAWRESSE
EBRT
MARCHIN AC
HESBAYE

IMC
EBRT

EBRT
AMC ST VITH

LI SKIRON

EBRT

K FRANCO

MC HAUTE SURE
EBRT

RCO

RENSON PIERRE EDOUARD
DUPONT LAURIE

KOG ADRIEN

SURSON THEO

BORLEZ DAVID
LATOUR ANTHONY
SCHUMACKER GAETAN
CRASSON CLAUDE
SCHOPGES PATRICK
MEYER SEBASTIEN
ERNEUX PIERE YVES
JACQUEMIN CORENTIN
MELON DAVID

LOPES PASCAL
PESTIAUX DAVID
DEJONGE KEVIN
BRASSINE THOMAS
LETAWE THIBAULT
PIRON JEROME
WATHELET THOMAS
MONSEUR JONATHAN
MALHERBE XAVIER

RE GINO

HENNEN FABIEN
PIETQUIN GEOFFREY
SCHWIDT EMILIE
STEUKERS CATHY
FALLA PIERRE

DE BRAEKELEER EDOUARD
LEDUR LAETITIA

MIOT THIBAUD
JASPART QUENTIN
BERCK CEDRIC

JOB FRANCIS

MALPAS JEROME

PINT PHILIP

TENSI JULIAN

FEIJTONS SANDRINE
LEGRAND THIERRY
DUMONT PIERRE PHILIPPE
HUYSMANS FREDERIC
VELZ THOMAS
WALTZING LOUISE
GILLET LUDOVIC
SCHIMPFESSEL LAURENT
ELST LORIS

DELLEUZE GREGORY
THOMAS KEVIN
SCHUTZ MAGALI
SECRETIN LAURENT
BEAUVE FREDERIC
KERRENS JOFFREY
PREVOT CORENTIN
THONNARD MAXIMILIEN
BEGUIN JUSTIN
CREMER MARCO
SCHIPPERS ALEXANDRE
DUPRET LAUREN

NOEL THOMAS

BASTIN CHRISTOPHE
WITECKI JEROME
FOUGNIES NATHAN
COLLIGNION ARNAUD
GRABARSKI SOPHIE
PERREE LEON

LX7172
LX7218
NA8233
LG4436
LG6801
33
LG4426
51
LG4194
66

65
NA8326
39

61
LG4529
NA9188
NAS9554
8
LG4304
LG5580
LG4588
LG5329
LG4233
LG6200
LG6751
LG6245
LG6183
LG5031
21

2

40
LG4137
LG4528
LG4216
LG4259
LG4191
LG6198
64
LX7738
22
LG4122
23
HT2796
LG4652
LG6250
LG4334
43
LG5316
LG4659
LG4761
50
LG6249
LG5318
LG5730
LG4386
LG4188
46

14

17

34
LG5328
LG5431
LX7745
52
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A4

Ad
TPB

B
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B
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A3
A4

A3
A3
Ad
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A4
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Ad
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Ad

A4
A4
TPA4
A4
A3
A3
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A4

Ad

A4
TPB
TPB
TPB
TPB

A4

A4
TPB
TPB

LI SKIRON
GAUME RC
BAYARD
ARDENNES
HMC

ARDENNES

AMC ST VITH
BAYARD

CHAWRESSE
BAYARD
NRC

EBRT
MARCHIN AC
CHAWRESSE
EBRT

JMC

MC

ASRT

JMC

JMC

OLD SCHOOL

JMC
CHAWRESSE
JMC
JMC
AMC ST VITH
IMC

MC HAUTE SURE
JMC
RESPONSABLE AC
HESBAYE

JMC
EBRT

EBRT
HESBAYE
HESBAYE
JMC
EBRT
MCH

EBRT
AMC ST VITH

EBRT
K FRANCO
MC HAUTE SURE

RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
SUBARU IMPREZA
SUBARU IMPREZA
SUBARU IMPREZA
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
BMW 325 E36
FORD FIESTA
BMW 325

BMW 325
PEUGEQT 206
CITROEN C2R2
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEQT 106
OPEL CORSA
OPEL CORSA A GSI
OPEL CORSA
CITROEN SAXO
OPEL CORSA B
TOYOTA YARIS
OPEL CORSA
PEUGET 205
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN C2
PEUGEQT 106
TOYOTA COROLLA
TOYOTA COROLLA
RENAULT TWINGO
CITROEN C2
RENAULT CLIO
SEAT IBIZA CUPRA
PEUGEQT 206
RENAULT CLIO RS
SUZUKI SWIFT GTI
VW POLO
PEUGEQT 106
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEQT 205 RALLY
TOYOTA YARIS
TOYOTA YARIS
VW POLO
PEUGEQT 106 GTI
RENAULT CLIO
CITROEN SAXO
SUZUKI SWIFT
PEUGEQT 106
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEQT 106
RENAULT TWING B1
HONDA CIVIC
OPEL CORSA GSI
PEUGEQT 106
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN DS3
RENAULT TWINGO
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN C2
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN C2
TOYOTA STARLET
PEUGEQOT 106
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